
PE 10 - Period 2 (Black): Off-Campus Schedule  

Semester Two  

2025/26 
 

Date(s) Trip Departure Time Clothing, 
Equipment & 
Notes 

Monday, Feb. 9  Bowling at 
Splitsville 

Bus leaves at 
regular class time 
and returns part 
way through lunch 

Bring money for food 
if you would like to 
purchase 

Monday, Feb. 23 to 
Thursday, Feb. 26 

ABA Soccer Dome Bus leaves at 
regular class time - 
go directly to the bus 

Indoor facility - wear 
athletic clothing and 
footwear 

Monday, March 16  Bowling at 
Splitsville 

Bus leaves at 
regular class time 
and returns part 
way through lunch 

Bring money for food 
if you would like to 
purchase 

Thursday, April 2  
OR 
Thursday, April 16 

Climbing at RMCCC 
 

Bus leaves at 8:55 
and returns at 11:56 
(whole a.m.) 

Indoor facility - wear 
athletic clothing and 
footwear 

Wednesday, April 22 
OR 
Thursday, April 23 

Workout @ 
GYMVMT 

Bus leaves at 
regular class time - 
go directly to the bus  

Indoor facility - wear 
athletic clothing and 
footwear 

Monday, May 11 to 
Thursday, May 14 

Tennis at Glenmore 
Athletic Park 
  

Bus leaves at 
regular class time - 
go directly to the bus  

Check weather and 
dress in appropriate 
athletic clothing and 
shoes 

Monday, May 25 
Wednesday, May 27 

Disc Golf at 
Thorncliffe Course 

Bus leaves at 
regular class time 
and returns part-
way through lunch 

Check weather and 
dress in appropriate 
athletic clothing and 
shoes 

 

 


